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OAMENDED REPORT 

API Number 

3 0 - 0 1 5 - 4 2 9 5 2 

Pool Code * Pool Name 

3*250 " •.' "'• : ' A t o k a / G l o r i e t a - Y e s o 

Property Code 

38976 

Property Name >,-..-ii. ..' 

" STONEWALL 9 FEE 
• ;;!•/.Well Number .-. , 

; ~ • ', '' 
OGRID No 

229137 

* Operator Name 

COG OPERATING, LLC 
Elevation 

. 3354' ; 

"Surface L ĵcatiori '• 

III. or tot No. 

N 

Section 

9 

Township 

19-S 
Range 

26-E 
Lot Idn Feet from the 

150 
North/South line 

SOUTH 
Feel from the 

2310 
East/West line , 

WEST ,". 
County 

EDDY 

' / ' V. Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface 

UL or lot No. 

c 
Section 

9 
Township 

19-S 
Range 

26-E 
Lot Idn Feet from the 

....3 54 

North/South line 

NORTH 
Feet from the 

, 2172 , 

EasiAVesUne 

WEST 
County \'_ 

EDDY 
Dedicated Acrta 

160 

Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. . • • - , •• 

M)iUIX>WABU;WnXBEAS3©flEDT0TH^ 

^ iS v 

-2JI0'-

130' 

-ft-

QC;£ 

C 

j30TT0U HOLE LOCATION 80TT0U HOLE LOCATION 
NAD 27 NUE 

Y= 611659.5 N 
X* 483X3.6 E 

LAT.=32.6B154<r N 
LONG-104.387599- W 

NAD 83 NUE 
Y= 6117212 N 
X= 52*482.5 E 

LAT.~32.681654' N 
LONG.=104.3881I6' W 

TABLE 

I 

A 
B 
C 
0 
f 
F 
G 
H 

A 
8 
C 
D 
£ 
F 
G 
•H 

Y= 
y» 
r= 
r= 
Y= 
r= 

x= 
x= 
x= 
x= 
X= 
X" 
x= 

482312.6 
483626.0 
483755.8 
482433.5 
480999.1 
486253.0 
486400.3 
481111.2 

CORNER COORDINATES 
NAD 27 NUE 

611983.0 N, X= 
611991.5 N. 

.606636.2 N. 
606635.0 N. 
611974.5 N. 
612008.6 N, 
606638.7 N, 
606633.7 N, 

CORNER COORDINATES TABLE 
; NAD 83 NUE 

612044.7 N, X= 
612053.2 N, 
606697.4 N. 
606696.5 N. 
612036.1 N. 
612070.3 N, 
605700.3 N. 
6066952 N. 

Y= 
Y= 
Y= 
Y= 
Y" 
Y= 
Y= 

r= 

523491.4 E 
524304.9 
524934.7 
523612.4 

/= 522/77.9 
X= 5274J/.9 
X= 527579.J 
X= 522290.1 

X* 
X= 
X" 

E 
E 
£ 
E 
E 
E 
E-

GEODETIC COORDINATES 
NAD 27 HUE \ 

SURFACE LOCATION 
Y= 606785.9 N 
X= 483417.9 E 

LAT.=r3266814S N 
LONG.* 104.387219 ' <V 

OPER.ATOR CERTTFICATipN 
X bttdbf cenify fiat die o^btttstm bcrttn is trvcxod 
otigyrfrtg to tbc best tfifytotxrvitodge sad bcljeC tod 
[tut thiM ucjpnmBoB u&bcrovrTB B Ihif inPnvtt vr 

ptopOKtd bofluui bole looticst orhu s ngbf Ai drUI thtM 
»dJ & kxMOca poaaxat tt a aitOM whb to ovnter 
ofsnch tuipBvt or wmlaog kitattt, or to s mluntnj 
poohttg MffjvBoatt or * cott^peboty pooling onfisr 
btftcofbrc fomul tij Titc sSraiat. 

L\\mm 7 / 2 1 / 1 5 

GEODETIC COORDINATES 
NAD 83 NUE 

SURFACE LOCATION 
Y= 606847.4- N 
X- 524596.8 E 

LAT.=32.66825r N 
LONG> 104.387736- W 

a 

Signature 

Chasity Jackson 

Date 

Primed Name 

cjackson@concho.com 
E-mail Address 

/ his coy colify Act cbo oisff tooiflDD IADWU on tftti pint 

sw of sodcrinx iupo'nsiao, tod dote the SUBS \M tnx 
tad oontet to tho best ofotfbdicC 

LSL R£L W.O , 14.11.0922 JWSC WO. 13 130164 


